Central Alabama Community College is required to provide regular reporting to the U. S. Department of Education (DOE) on the use of funds authorized by the Coronavirus Response and Relief Supplemental Appropriations Act, 2021 (CRRSAA). Funds received by Central Alabama Community College under the CARES Act were authorized by Congress and signed into law on December 27, 2020. The information provided below is intended to not only meet the reporting requirements of the CRRSAA Act but also provide information to our college community regarding CACC's use of the student grant portion of the Higher Education Emergency Relief Fund (HEERF).

Central Alabama Community College acknowledges receipt of the supplemental grant funds awarded pursuant to section 314(a)(1) of the Coronavirus Response and Relief Supplemental Appropriations Act, 2021 (CRRSAA) (Pub. L. 116-260) (supplemental award or grant) by the U.S. Department of Education on January 19, 2021. The U.S. DOE provided Central Alabama Community College with an electronically signed Grant Award Notification (GAN) on January 19, 2021.



- o EFC 6001-7000 \$750.00
- o EFC 7001-8000 \$710.00
- o EFC 8001-9000 \$675.00
- o EFC 9001-10,000 \$650.00
- o EFC > 10,000 \$610.00

Students who did not currently have a 2020-2021

